

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2632/2014  
SETHUKUTTY AMMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service in respect of respondent No.3.

Dasti is granted to the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner  
for effecting service upon the unserved respondent.

List again on 10.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.12.12  
10:39:54 IST  
Reason: